BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

Adopt Resolution Amending the 2019 Statewide Community Infrastructure

BOARD LETTER TITLE: Program (SCIP) Resolution and Associated CEQA Exemption

Attachment A - Amended SCIP Resolution

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment B - Flood Control District Resolution

orRiGNATING DEPT: Planning & Development Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification
Lie Bulant Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (May 10, 2023 15:27 PDT)

E-signed 2023-05-10 03:27PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wlarks Wedirecd Marko Medved
E-signed 2023-05-10 02:46PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—4—4_/ Brian Albright
Briarl Albright (May 10, 2023 14:55 PDT) )
E-signed 2023-05-10 02:55PM PDT

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

(“W?ys/m Emily Helms
E-signed 2023-05-10 11:18AM PDT
Emily.Helms@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

O,u.h.o.. mw Orelia DeBraal

E-signed 2023-05-10 11:17TAM PDT
Orelia.DeBraal@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

A0 Ebony N. Shelton
Ebony N. Shelton (May 11,2023 08:24 PDT) )
E-signed 2023-05-11 08:24AM PDT
ebony.shelton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

waf Drager Tracy Drager
E-signed 2023-05-10 02:52PM PDT

Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lauren Warrem

E-signed 2023-05-10 02:45PM PDT
Lauren.Warrem@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lauren Warrem (May 10, 2023 14:45 PDT)
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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT RESOLUTIONS AMENDING THE 2019 STATEWIDE COMMUNITY

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM (SCIP) RESOLUTION AND ASSOCIATED CEQA
EXEMPTION

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A - Amended SCIP Resolution
) Attachment B - Flood Control District Resolution

orRiGNATING DEPT: Planning & Development Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

TN Ay Dahvia Lynch
‘ E-signed 2023-05-10 11:23AM PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Adnee Locoliton Aimee Leighton
E-signed 2023-05-10 02:42PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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